
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For May 7, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

24-APR-2025 16:00Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8864010

8708310

8866833

8866834

8867984

8845277

8861640

8871436

8868155

8868156

8867954

8867960

8854705

8867913

Case

ALLEN CAMPBELL, SHELLEY E.

BEATON, TRISTAN FRANCIS

DANDAPANI, AKNEM

DANDAPANI, AKNEM

GARDINER, GEORGINA LEAH

GREWAL, GAURAVJEET

LABEAUME, DONALD

MUSYCSYN, MICHAEL JORDAN

SARIA, PRABHROOP SINGH

SARIA, PRABHROOP SINGH

SYLLIBOY MARSHALL, ALEXA

SYLLIBOY MARSHALL, ALEXA

VERMA, TARUN

WISCOMBE, SARA

Name

521702-1

591310-9

1001363-2

1001363-2

1011130-1

982813-3

1008463-1

654289-3

1012709-1

1012709-1

884774-2

884774-2

997446-3

1013955-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

CBVH 8

CBVH 7(1)

MVA 184(4)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


