24-APR-2025 16:00

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 7, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

Λ	ы	ш	т

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8864010	ALLEN CAMPBELL, SHELLEY E.	521702-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8708310	BEATON, TRISTAN FRANCIS	591310-9	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8866833	DANDAPANI, AKNEM	1001363-2	CBVH 8		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8866834	DANDAPANI, AKNEM	1001363-2	CBVH 7(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8867984	GARDINER, GEORGINA LEAH	1011130-1	MVA 184(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8845277	GREWAL, GAURAVJEET	982813-3	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8861640	LABEAUME, DONALD	1008463-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8871436	MUSYCSYN, MICHAEL JORDAN	654289-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8868155	SARIA, PRABHROOP SINGH	1012709-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8868156	SARIA, PRABHROOP SINGH	1012709-1	MVA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8867954	SYLLIBOY MARSHALL, ALEXA	884774-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8867960	SYLLIBOY MARSHALL, ALEXA	884774-2	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8854705	VERMA, TARUN	997446-3	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8867913	WISCOMBE, SARA	1013955-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	